
Priest Rapids Coordinating Committee Representatives and Alternates

Chad Jackson 
ChadJackson@dfw.wa.gov 
Andrew Murdock (alternate) 
Andrewmurdoch@dfw.wa.gov 
Patrick Verhey (alternate) 
Patrick Verhey@dfw.wa.gov 
Washington Dept. of Fish and Wildlife 
1550 Alder St. NW 
Ephrata, WA  98823 
509-754-6068

Scott Carlon 
scott.carlon@noaa.gov 
National Marine Fisheries Service 
1201 NE Lloyd Blvd., #1100 
Portland, OR  97232 
503-231-2379

Justin Yeager (alternate) 
justin.yeager@noaa.gov 
National Marine Fisheries Service 
304 S. Water Street 
Suite 201 
Ellensburg, WA  98926 
509-925-2618 ext. 224

Bill Gale 
william_gale@fws.gov 

Dr. Jason Romine (alternate)

US Fish and Wildlife Service 
7501 Icicle RD 
Leavenworth, WA  98826 
509-548-2999

Kirk Truscott 
kirk.truscott@colvilletribes.com 
Colville Confederated Tribes 
470 NE 9th 
Suite C3 
East Wenatchee, WA  98802 
Cell - 509-978-8031 
Casey Baldwin (alternate)
Casey.Baldwin@colvilletribes.com

Tom Lorz 
lort@critfc.org  
Columbia River Inter-tribal Fish 
Commission Representing the 
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla 
Reservation 
700 NE Multnomah St., Suite 1200 
Portland, OR  97232 
503-731-1289
831-240-9385

Keely Murdock 
murK@yakamafish-nsn.com 
Fisheries Resource 
Management Yakama Nation 
PO Box 151 
Toppenish, WA  98948 
509-865-5121
Cell – 509-670-7880

Curt Dotson 
cdotson@gcpud.org 
509-750-1999
Tom Dresser (alternate)
tdresse@gcpud.org
509-797-5182
Rolland O'Conner (alternate)
roconner@gcpud.org.
509-899-5834
Grant County PUD
PO Box 878
Ephrata, WA 98823
509-754-5088

Technical Meeting Support
Larissa Rohrbach 
lrohrbach@anchorqea.com 
Anchor QEA, LLC
1201 3rd Ave, Suite 200
Seattle, WA 98101

Facilitator: 
Bryan Nordlund 
bryan.nordlund@gmail.com 
Fish Passage Engineering, PLLC
5606 43rd Court NE
FOlympia, Wa 98516
360-888-0488
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